
Classic Javanese Gado-gado  •  120

Traditional Indonesian salad with cabbage, 
potato, carrot, spinach, tofu, tempe, egg, served 

with peanut dressing and crackers

Caesar Salad  •  130

Crunchy Romaine lettuce, poached egg, 
crispy pork bacon, crouton, parmesan 

cheese and caesar dressing
add grilled chicken 35 | add grilled prawn 35|


add smoked salmon 40

Penne San-Marzano Pomodoro  •  160

Basil tomato and grated parmigiano-reggiano

Funghi Risotto  •  180

Forest mushroom cooked with arborio rice and 
truffle oil with aged parmigiano-reggiano

Risotto Frutti di Mare  •  220

Mixed seafood, garlic, arborio rice, tomato 
sauce, a touch of onion and aged parmigiano-

reggiano
Chose your own pasta: penne, fettuccine, spaghetti or tagliatelle

POOL BAR

FOOD MENU

Signature Spicy Vegan Vegetarian

Contains Gluten Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

S T A R T E R S

P A S T A / R I S O T T O



Classic Margherita  • 180

Tomato sauce, oregano, basil and mozzarella

Vegetariana  • 180

Tomato sauce, seasonal mixed vegetable, basil 
and mozzarella cheese

Rendang Pizza  • 200

Chicken rendang, mozzarella, shallot and chili

Signature Spicy Vegan Vegetarian

Contains Gluten Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

P A S T A / R I S O T T O

P I Z Z A

Spaghetti Carbonara Classico  •  185

Pork bacon and egg sauce

Penne Veal Bolognese  •  190

Grass fed veal ragout and freshly shaves 
parmesan

Fettuccini Balinese

Sambal Matah  •  190

Folres’s prawn with Balinese “sambal” of shallot, 
lemongrass, lime leaf, chili and desiccated coconut

Spaghetti Lobster

Mamarosa  • 290

Creamy tomato sauce with rock lobster and 
parmigiano-reggiano

Chose your own pasta: penne, fettuccine, spaghetti or tagliatelle



Signature Spicy Vegan Vegetarian

Contains Gluten Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

Waecicu Beach Frutti

di Mare  • 210

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mix seafood, caper 
and sambal

Mixed Grilled Satay  • 185

Chicken, beef, prawn satay with peanut sauce 
and rice cake

Diavola  • 220

Mozzarella, tomato sauce and spicy calabrese 
pork salami

Nasi Goreng Kampoeng  • 190

Indonesian fried rice with “bumbu kampoeng” and 
fried egg served with pickles, sambal and crackers.

Choices of chicken or prawn or vegetarian

Pepperoni  • 220

Beef pepperoni, tomato sauce and mozzarella 
cheese

Calzone Dalla Casa  • 220

Rolled pizza with rendang chicken, pork 
bacon, beef pepperoni, onion, sweet corn 

and topped with tomato sauce

P I Z Z A

N U S A N T A R A



Signature Spicy Vegan Vegetarian

Contains Gluten Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

Traditional Mie Goreng Jawa  • 190

Javanese’s fried noodle and fried egg, pickles 
served with sambal and crackers.

 Choices of chicken or prawn or vegetarian

Chicken Burger  • 180

Grilled chicken breast, noire brioche sesame bun, 
mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, emmenthal cheese, 

fried egg and served with hand cut fries

Vegan Burger  • 180

Beetroot bun, vegetable and chickpea patties, 
tomato relish, pickle cucumber and avocado 

salsa served with hand cut fries

Grilled Vegetable sandwich  • 180

Seasonal vegetable, pesto, mozzarella cheese 
and balsamic vinegar in focaccia bread

Triple Decker  • 230

Chicken mayonnaise, pork bacon, lettuce, slice 
tomato, fried egg, smashed avocado and 

cheddar cheese

Black Angus Beef Burger  • 245

Grilled beef patty, toasted pumpkin and sesame 
bun, mustard mayonnaise, lettuce, gherkin, 
tomato, emmenthal cheese, fried egg, pork 

bacon and served with hand cut fries

N U S A N T A R A

S A N D W I C H / B U R G E R



Signature Spicy Vegan Vegetarian

Contains Gluten Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

S N A C K S  &  T A P A S

Potato Poutine  •  80

Gratin fries potato with Mozzarella 
and bolognaise

Chicken Wings Tebashaki  •  80

Japanese style fried chicken wings

The Chip Ship  •  80

Assorted fries with signature dipping

Corn Fed Chicken Pop Corn  •  80

Signature AYANA small bite fried  
chicken
 with fermented chili mayo

Dancing Prawn  •  110

Marinated roll noodle prawn with 
sweet chili sauce

Rock Lobster Toast  •  130

Fancy lobster tartare sandwiches with 
scramble creamy egg



Signature Spicy Vegan Vegetarian

Contains Gluten Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

Contains Alcohol Contains Dairy

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

D E S S E R T

Manggarai Pisang Goreng  •  80

Our favourite fried banana using best 
Manggarai’s
“kepok” banana serve hot 

with coconut sorbet

Tropical Fruit Plate  •  85

Assorted fruits bowl with mango sorbet

Green Tea Moringa Cotton

Cheese Cake  •  95

Served with coconut sorbet and mango salsa

Wasabi Crème Brulé  •  95

Wasabi flavored rich custard base 
topped with a layer of crispy caramel

Banana Dulce De Leche Tart  •  100

Caramelized banana tart layer with dulce 
de leche and milk chocolate served with 

Bajawa coffee ice cream

Raspberry Flourless

Chocolate Cake  •  105

Gluten free chocolate sponge layer with dark 
chocolate raspberry ganache served with 
raspberry gel and white chocolate sorbet



Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

AYANA MOCKTAILS  |  85

Dragon Punch
Banana, mango fruit, plain yogurt, honey, 

mango juice

Frozen Lemon Mint
Mint leaves, lemon juice, mint syrup

Kemangi Mango Lychee
Mango fruit, basil lemon leaf, lychee fruit, lemon 

juice, sugar syrup, mango juice

To reduce our waste and plastic pollution, all beverages will 
be served without straw. PLA or paper straws will be 
available upon request Thank you for supporting our cause.

POOL BAR BEVERAGE LIST

Pool Signature Cocktails  |  185

Exotic Pool Bar
White rum, lychee liquer, dragonfruit, pineapple 

fruit, mango fruit, lychee fruit, lemon juice

Matcha Ginger Coconut
Vodka, coconut liquer, matcha green tea powder, 

ginger extract, coconut cream, sugar syrup

Coco Cooler
Spiced Rum, coconut liquer, lemon juice, sugar 

syrup, squeezed of lime, top with diet coke

Your Favourite Classic Cocktails

Selections of other

vodka | rum | gin | tequila | whiskey | brandy | aperitif

based classic cocktails are available,


please ask the server or bartender in charge



BEERS

Bintang Indonesia 90

Bintang Crystal Indonesia 90

Heineken Netherland 100

Guinness Ireland 100

Prost Blue Indonesia 80

Singaraja Indonesia 80

Bintang Beer Bucket Trio
3 bottles of Bintang beer in bucket

250

Bintang Beer Bucket Quarto
4 bottles of Bintang beer in bucket

300

REFRESHMENT  |  70
Lemonade / Orangenade / Orange squash / 
Fruit punch

CHILLED JUICES  |  70
Orange / Pineapple / Mango / Guava / Apple / 
Cranberry

FRESH JUICES  |  80
Watermelon / Banana / Papaya / Orange / 
Mango (seasonal) / Pineapple

SODAS |  65
Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Tonic / Soda water

ICED TEAS |  70
Lychee / Lime Passion Fruit (seasonal) / 
Cranberry Ginger / Frozen Orange / Lemon / 
Almond Milk Tea

ICED COFFEE |  70
Iced coffee / Iced cappuccino / Iced coffee 
latte / Popcorn iced coffee / Hazelnut iced 
coffee / Almond iced coffee

WATER
Equil, natural or sparkling [ 380ml ]

Equil, natural or sparkling  [ 760ml ]

50

70

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .



Local Spirit
Arak – palm sugar spirit 120

30ml Bottle

Gin
Gin Mare 500ml

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s

Tanqueray

Tanqueray no. 10

East Indies

Hendrick’s

205

115

145

115


120

200


95

275

3,350

 2,600

 3,325

 2,500

 2,750

 4,900

 1,600

6,750

Vodka
Ketel One

SKYY

Grey Goose

Smirnoff

120

115

215

115 

2,750

2,750

4,850

2,300

Rum
Bacardi Light Superior

Captain Morgan Spice Gold

Captain Morgan White

Myers Dark

Plantation Original Dark Rum

115

115

115

115

115 

2,600
2,300

2,300

2,600

2,600

Tequila
Gran Patron Platinum

Don Julio Anejo

Jose Cuervo Gold

Patron Silver

Sauza Gold

Jose Cuervo De La Familia Extra Anejo

Jose Cuervo De La Familia Platino

625

205

120


200

115


475

265

15,000

5,000
2,750

4,800

2,600

11,750

6,350

Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey 81

140

145

3,150

3,325

Canadian
Black Velvet 115 2,500

Irish
John Jameson 125 2,800

Scotch
Chivas Regal – 12 YO

J.W. Blue Label

150

540 

3,750

13,500

SPIRIT, APERITIF AND LIQUER
Spirits: include with your favourite mixer


(soft drinks / juices / water)

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

SPIRIT



SPIRIT, APERITIF AND LIQUER
Spirits: include with your favourite mixer


(soft drinks / juices / water)

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

APERITIF

Antica Formula 1L

Campari

Aperol

Cinzano Dry

Cinzano Rosso

Punt E Mes

90

120

115

115

115

115

2,950 
2,750

2,500 
2,500 
2,500 
2,750

LIQUER

Local Liquer
Karusotju 18 – Sweet potatoes soju

Karusotju 38 – Sweet potatoes soju

Nusantara cold brew coffee - Coffee 
liqueur

125

125

95

Baileys

Cointreau

Academia Limoncello

De Kuyper Liquer (Creme de Cacao

Brown, Creme de Cacao White,

Dry Orange, Peach)

Dom Benedictine

Fernet Branca - Amaro

Jagermeister

Luxardo Amaretto

Luxardo Maraschino Originale

115

135

115

115




210

115

115

115

115

2,600 
3,050

2,600 
2,500




5,250 
2,600 
2,600 
2,500

2,600 

Single Malt
Lagavulin – 16 YO

Macallan – 12 YO

Talisker – 10 YO

Glenlivet - 12 YO

Genfiddich - 12 YO

385

335

215

190

175

8,900 
7,700 
4,950

4,500 
4,000

Rye Whisky
Bulleit Rye

WhistlePig Rye 10 YO

150

275

3,500
6,750

Tennessee
Jack Daniels 155 3,500

Cognac
Martell – VSOP 235 5,400

Brandy
St Remy Authentic - VSOP 115 2,500



Glass 
(150ml)

Bottle

BUBBLIES AND WINES

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

Champagne
Taittinger Prelude Grands Crus 
Brut, France

NV 3,800

Jacquesson Cuvee no 743, 
Dizy, France

NV 4,000

Pol Roger, Brut Vintage, 
Épernay, France

04 5,850

Sparkling Red Wines
Medici Ermete, Lambrusco 
Grasparossa di Castelvetro, Italy

NV 975195

Sparkling Wines
Sababay, Ascaro, Indonesia  19 1000220

Veuve du Vernay, Ice Rose, Vin 
de France, France

NV 1,000

Yellowglen Colours 
Yellow,Cuvée South Eastern 
Coast, Australia

NV 1,250

Rose Wines
Domaine de Tamary, Côtes de 
Provence, France

19 1,375275

Domaine de Tamary, Côtes de 
Provence Magnum Btl

17 2,500

Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, 
Pays d’Oc, France

17 1,000

White Wines
Plaga, Sauvignon Blanc, Indonesia NV 600130

Clos Henri, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, New Zealand

16 2,250

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, New Zealand

22 1,275255

Beringer, Sauvignon Blanc, Main 
& Vine, California, USA

17 1,275

Two Island, Pinot Grigio, Indonesia NV 800160

JJ McWilliam, Chardonnay, 
South Eastern Australia

22 950190

Plaga, Chardonnay, Indonesia NV 600130

Monkey Puzzle, Chardonnay, 
Lomcomilla Valley, Chile

18 950

Philip Shaw the Architect, 
Chardonnay, Orange, Australia

17 1,600

Moss Wood, Semillon, 
Margaret River, Australia

15 1,950

Maison Nicolas Perrin, Viognier, 
Condrieu, Northern Rhone, France

14 3,000



Glass 
(150ml)

Bottle

Red Wines
Erath Winery, Pinot Noir, 
Oregon, USA

15 1,775

Matua, Pinot Noir, 
Marlborough, New Zealand

21 1,275255

Philip Shaw, Pinot Noir, The 
Wire Walker, Orange, Australia

17 1,600

Monkey Puzzle, Merlot, 
Loncomilla Valley, Chile

21 950

JJ McWilliam, Cabernet Merlot, 
South Eastern, Australia

17 950

Bodega Norton, Reserva 
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

21 1,200

Ridge Estate, Cabernet 
Sauvignon, Santa Cruz Mountain, 
Napa Valley, USA

12 4,750

JJ McWilliam, Shiraz, South 
Eastern, Australia

21 2,250190

Leeuwin Estate Art Series, 
Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia

14 950

Mollydooker Carnival of Love, 
Shiraz, Maclaren Vale, Australia

12 7,850

Mollydooker The Boxer, 
Maclaren Vale, Australia

17 2,350

Planeta Plumbago, Nero 
d’Avola, Sicilia, Italy Blended

16 1,200

Marchesi de’ Frescobaldi,

Nipozzano Riserva, Tuscany , 
Italy

15 1,450

Mollydooker Enchanted Path, 
Maclaren Vale, Australia

12 7,850

Mollydooker Two Left Feet,

Maclaren Vale, Australia

17 2,350

Paul Jaboulet Parallèle45, Rhone 
Valley, France

15 1,050

Ridge Geyserville, Alexander 
Valley, USA

10 2,850

Ridge Monte Bello, Santa Cruz 
Mountains, Napa Valley USA

12 9,750

Prices are quoted in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

BUBBLIES AND WINES


