

POOL BAR

FOOD MENU

STARTERS

Classic Javanese Gado-gado • 120

2 \$

Traditional Indonesian salad with cabbage, potato, carrot, spinach, tofu, tempe, egg, served with peanut dressing and crackers

Caesar Salad • 130

Crunchy Romaine lettuce, poached egg, crispy pork bacon, crouton, parmesan cheese and caesar dressing add grilled chicken 35 | add grilled prawn 35 | add smoked salmon 40

PASTA/RISOTTO

Penne San-Marzano Pomodoro • 160

V A

Basil tomato and grated parmigiano-reggiano

Funghi Risotto • 180

V Ē

Forest mushroom cooked with arborio rice and truffle oil with aged parmigiano-reggiano

Risotto Frutti di Mare • 220

ð

Mixed seafood, garlic, arborio rice, tomato sauce, a touch of onion and aged parmigianoreggiano

Chose your own pasta: penne, fettuccine, spaghetti or tagliatelle



Contains Gluten Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

☐ Contains Alcohol ☐ Contains Dairy

PASTA/RISOTTO

Spaghetti Carbonara Classico • 185

A & A

Pork bacon and egg sauce

Penne Veal Bolognese • 190

A 😂 🕏

Grass fed veal ragout and freshly shaves parmesan

Fettuccini Balinese Sambal Matah • 190

D \$

Folres's prawn with Balinese "sambal" of shallot, lemongrass, lime leaf, chili and desiccated coconut

Spaghetti Lobster Mamarosa • 290

∄ \$

Creamy tomato sauce with rock lobster and parmigiano-reggiano

Chose your own pasta: penne, fettuccine, spaghetti or tagliatelle

PIZZA

Classic Margherita • 180

* 7 3

Tomato sauce, oregano, basil and mozzarella

Vegetariana • 180

\$ \P \B

Tomato sauce, seasonal mixed vegetable, basil and mozzarella cheese

Rendang Pizza • 200

B Ø \$

Chicken rendang, mozzarella, shallot and chili

🛊 Signature 🧷 Spicy 🧬 Vegan 🏻 Vegetarian

Contains Gluten 💪 Contains Nut 😂 Contains Beef 🚱 Contains Pork

☐ Contains Alcohol ☐ Contains Dairy

PIZZA

Waecicu Beach Frutti di Mare • 210

Ā \$

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mix seafood, caper and sambal

Diavola • 220

Mozzarella, tomato sauce and spicy calabrese pork salami

Pepperoni • 220

∄ 🖾 🕏

Beef pepperoni, tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Calzone Dalla Casa • 220

8 8 6 6

Rolled pizza with rendang chicken, pork bacon, beef pepperoni, onion, sweet corn and topped with tomato sauce

NUSANTARA

Mixed Grilled Satay • 185

Q @ \$

Chicken, beef, prawn satay with peanut sauce and rice cake

Nasi Goreng Kampoeng • 190

12 8

Indonesian fried rice with "bumbu kampoeng" and fried egg served with pickles, sambal and crackers. Choices of chicken or prawn or vegetarian

★ Signature

Spicy

Vegan

Vegetarian

Contains Poof

Spicantains Poof

Spi

Contains Gluten A Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

☐ Contains Alcohol ☐ Contains Dairy

NUSANTARA

Traditional Mie Goreng Jawa • 190

12 \$

Javanese's fried noodle and fried egg, pickles served with sambal and crackers.

Choices of chicken or prawn or vegetarian

SANDWICH/BURGER

Chicken Burger • 180

8

Grilled chicken breast, noire brioche sesame bun, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, emmenthal cheese, fried egg and served with hand cut fries

Vegan Burger • 180

& V \$

Beetroot bun, vegetable and chickpea patties, tomato relish, pickle cucumber and avocado salsa served with hand cut fries

Grilled Vegetable sandwich • 180

V 🖟 🕏

Seasonal vegetable, pesto, mozzarella cheese and balsamic vinegar in focaccia bread

Triple Decker • 230

Chicken mayonnaise, pork bacon, lettuce, slice tomato, fried egg, smashed avocado and cheddar cheese

Black Angus Beef Burger • 245

Grilled beef patty, toasted pumpkin and sesame bun, mustard mayonnaise, lettuce, gherkin, tomato, emmenthal cheese, fried egg, pork bacon and served with hand cut fries



🕏 Contains Gluten 🛮 💪 Contains Nut 😂 Contains Beef 🖀 Contains Pork

☐ Contains Alcohol ☐ Contains Dairy

SNACKS & TAPAS

Potato Poutine • 80

\$ ◎ Ā

Gratin fries potato with Mozzarella and bolognaise

Chicken Wings Tebashaki • 80

\$

Japanese style fried chicken wings

The Chip Ship • 80

8

Assorted fries with signature dipping

Corn Fed Chicken Pop Corn • 80

争力目

Signature AYANA small bite fried chicken with fermented chili mayo

Dancing Prawn • 110

9

Marinated roll noodle prawn with sweet chili sauce

Rock Lobster Toast • 130

★ 🗗 \$

Fancy lobster tartare sandwiches with scramble creamy egg

Contains Gluten A Contains Nut Contains Beef Contains Pork

☐ Contains Alcohol ☐ Contains Dairy

DESSERT

Manggarai Pisang Goreng • 80



Our favourite fried banana using best Manggarai's "kepok" banana serve hot with coconut sorbet

Tropical Fruit Plate • 85



Assorted fruits bowl with mango sorbet

Green Tea Moringa Cotton Cheese Cake • 95



Served with coconut sorbet and mango salsa

Wasabi Crème Brulé • 95

ē

Wasabi flavored rich custard base topped with a layer of crispy caramel

Banana Dulce De Leche Tart • 100



Caramelized banana tart layer with dulce de leche and milk chocolate served with Bajawa coffee ice cream

Raspberry Flourless Chocolate Cake • 105

6

Gluten free chocolate sponge layer with dark chocolate raspberry ganache served with raspberry gel and white chocolate sorbet



49 Contains Alcohol ☐ Contains Dairy



POOL BAR BEVERAGE LIST

To reduce our waste and plastic pollution, all beverages will be served without straw. PLA or paper straws will be available upon request Thank you for supporting our cause.

POOL SIGNATURE COCKTAILS | 185

Exotic Pool Bar

White rum, lychee liquer, dragonfruit, pineapple fruit, mango fruit, lychee fruit, lemon juice

Matcha Ginger Coconut

Vodka, coconut liquer, matcha green tea powder, ginger extract, coconut cream, sugar syrup

Coco Cooler

Spiced Rum, coconut liquer, lemon juice, sugar syrup, squeezed of lime, top with diet coke

Your Favourite Classic Cocktails Selections of other

vodka | rum | gin | tequila | whiskey | brandy | aperitif based classic cocktails are available, please ask the server or bartender in charge

AYANA MOCKTAILS | 85

Dragon Punch

Banana, mango fruit, plain yogurt, honey, mango juice

Frozen Lemon Mint

Mint leaves, lemon juice, mint syrup

Kemangi Mango Lychee

Mango fruit, basil lemon leaf, lychee fruit, lemon juice, sugar syrup, mango juice

BEERS

Bintang	Indonesia	90
Bintang Crystal	Indonesia	90
Heineken	Netherland	100
Guinness	Ireland	100
Prost Blue	Indonesia	80
Singaraja	Indonesia	80
Bintang Beer Bucket Trio 3 bottles of Bintang beer in bucket		250
Bintang Beer Bucl	ket Quarto	300

REFRESHMENT | 70

4 bottles of Bintang beer in bucket

Lemonade / Orangenade / Orange squash / Fruit punch

CHILLED JUICES | 70

Orange / Pineapple / Mango / Guava / Apple / Cranberry

FRESH JUICES | 80

Watermelon / Banana / Papaya / Orange / Mango (seasonal) / Pineapple

SODAS | 65

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Tonic / Soda water

ICED TEAS | 70

Lychee / Lime Passion Fruit (seasonal) /
Cranberry Ginger / Frozen Orange / Lemon /
Almond Milk Tea

ICED COFFEE | 70

Iced Coffee / Iced Cappuccino / Iced Coffee Latte / Popcorn Iced Coffee / Hazelnut Iced Coffee / Almond Iced Coffee

WATER

VV/XILIX	
Equil, <i>natural or sparkling</i> [380ml] Equil, <i>natural or sparkling</i> [760ml]	50 70

SPIRIT, APERITIF AND LIQUER

Spirits: include with your favourite mixer (soft drinks / juices / water)

SPIRIT		
Local Spirit	30ml	Bottle
Arak - palm sugar spirit	120	
Gin		
Gin Mare 500ml	205	3,350
Beefeater	115	2,600
Bombay Sapphire	145	3,325
Gordon's	115	2,500
Tanqueray	120	2,750
Tanqueray no. 10	200	4,900
East Indies	95	1,600
Hendrick's	275	6,750
Vodka		
Ketel One	120	2,750
SKYY	115	2,750
Grey Goose	215	4,850
Smirnoff	115	2,300
Rum		
Bacardi Light Superior	115	2,600
Captain Morgan Spice Gold	115	2,300
Captain Morgan White	115	2,300
Myers Dark	115	2,600
Plantation Original Dark Rum	115	2,600
Tequila		
Gran Patron Platinum	625	15,000
Don Julio Anejo	205	5,000
Jose Cuervo Gold	120	2,750
Patron Silver	200	4,800
Sauza Gold	115	2,600
Jose Cuervo De La Familia Extra Anejo	475	11,750
Jose Cuervo De La Familia Platino	265	6,350
Bourbon		
Bulleit Bourbon	140	3,150
Wild Turkey 81	145	3,325
Canadian		
Black Velvet	115	2,500
Irish		
John Jameson	125	2,800

150

540

3,750

13,500

Scotch

Chivas Regal - 12 YO

J.W. Blue Label

SPIRIT, APERITIF AND LIQUER

Spirits: include with your favourite mixer (soft drinks / juices / water)

Single Malt

Lagavulin - 16 YO Macallan - 12 YO Talisker - 10 YO Glenlivet - 12 YO Genfiddich - 12 YO	385 335 215 190 175	8,900 7,700 4,950 4,500 4,000
<i>Rye Whisky</i> Bulleit Rye WhistlePig Rye 10 YO	150 275	3,500 6,750
<i>Tennessee</i> Jack Daniels	155	3,500
<i>Cognac</i> Martell - VSOP	235	5,400
<i>Brandy</i> St Remy Authentic - VSOP	115	2,500
APERITIF		
Antica Formula 1L	90	2,950
Campari	120	2,750
Aperol	115	2,500
Cinzano Dry	115	2,500
Cinzano Rosso	115	2,500
Punt E Mes	115	2,750
LIQUER		
Local Liquer		
Karusotju 18 - Sweet potatoes	soju 125	
Karusotju 38 - Sweet potatoes	•	
Nusantara cold brew coffee - liqueur	Coffee 95	
Baileys	115	2,600
Cointreau	135	3,050
Academia Limoncello	115	2,600
De Kuyper Liquer (Creme de C	Cacao 115	2,500
Brown, Creme de Cacao Whit	e,	
Dry Orange, Peach)		
Dom Benedictine	210	5,250
Fernet Branca - Amaro	115	2,600
Jagermeister	115	2,600
Luxardo Amaretto	115	2,500
Luxardo Maraschino Originale	115	2,600

BUBBLIES AND WINES

Champaano		Glass (150ml)	Botti
Champagne	A /1 /		0.00
Taittinger Prelude Grands Crus Brut, France	NV		3,80
Jacquesson Cuvee no 743, Dizy, France	NV		4,00
Pol Roger, Brut Vintage, Épernay, France	04		5,85
Sparkling Red Wines			
Medici Ermete, Lambrusco Grasparossa di Castelvetro, Italy	NV	195	97
Sparkling Wines			
Sababay, Ascaro, Indonesia	19	220	100
Veuve du Vernay, Ice Rose, Vin de France, France	NV		1,00
Yellowglen Colours Yellow,Cuvée South Eastern Coast, Australia	NV		1,25
Rose Wines			
Domaine de Tamary, C ô tes de Provence, France	19	275	1,37
Domaine de Tamary, C ô tes de Provence Magnum Btl	17		2,50
Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, Pays d'Oc, France	17		1,00
White Wines			
Plaga, Sauvignon Blanc, Indonesia	NV	130	60
Clos Henri, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	16		2,25
Matua, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	22	255	1,27
Beringer, Sauvignon Blanc, Main & Vine, California, USA	17		1,27
Two Island, Pinot Grigio, Indonesia	NV	160	80
JJ McWilliam, Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia	22	190	95
Plaga, Chardonnay, Indonesia	NV	130	60
Monkey Puzzle, Chardonnay, Lomcomilla Valley, Chile	18		95
Philip Shaw the Architect, Chardonnay, Orange, Australia	17		1,60
Moss Wood, Semillon, Margaret River, Australia	15		1,95
Maison Nicolas Perrin, Viognier, Condrieu, Northern Rhone, France	14		3,00

BUBBLIES AND WINES

		Glass (150ml)	Bottle
Red Wines			
Erath Winery, Pinot Noir, Oregon, USA	15		1,775
Matua, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand	21	255	1,275
Philip Shaw, Pinot Noir, The Wire Walker, Orange, Australia	17		1,600
Monkey Puzzle, Merlot, Loncomilla Valley, Chile	21		950
JJ McWilliam, Cabernet Merlot, South Eastern, Australia	17		950
Bodega Norton, Reserva Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	21		1,200
Ridge Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Santa Cruz Mountain, Napa Valley, USA	12		4,750
IJ McWilliam, Shiraz, South Eastern, Australia	21	190	2,250
Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia	14		950
Mollydooker Carnival of Love, Shiraz, Maclaren Vale, Australia	12		7,850
Mollydooker The Boxer, Maclaren Vale, Australia	17		2,350
Planeta Plumbago, Nero d'Avola, Sicilia, Italy Blended	16		1,200
Marchesi de' Frescobaldi, Nipozzano Riserva, Tuscany , Italy	15		1,450
Mollydooker Enchanted Path, Maclaren Vale, Australia	12		7,850
Mollydooker Two Left Feet, Maclaren Vale, Australia	17		2,350
Paul Jaboulet Parallèle45, Rhone Valley, France	15		1,050
Ridge Geyserville, Alexander Valley, USA	10		2,850
Ridge Monte Bello, Santa Cruz Mountains, Napa Valley USA	12		9,750